PRESIDENT’S NATIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE ADVISORY COUNCIL

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

QUARTERLY BUSINESS MEETING AGENDA
December 16, 2022
1:00 PM - 2:45 PM ET
Virtual Meeting

Call to Order and Opening Remarks

e Ms. Erin McJeon, NIAC Designated Federal Officer

e Mr. Adebayo Ogunlesi, NIAC Chair

e Ms. Maria Lehman, NIAC Vice Chair

e Dr. Liz Sherwood-Randall, Assistant to the President for Homeland Security and
Deputy National Security Advisor

e Mr. Nitin Natarajan, Deputy Director, Cybersecurity and Infrastructure Security
Agency

Keynote Speaker

e Ms. Melissa Dalton, Assistant Secretary of Defense for Homeland Defense and
Hemispheric Affairs

¢ NIAC Members

Study Topic Discussion
e Mr. Ogunlesi

e Ms. Lehman

¢ NIAC Members

NSC Tasking and Questions from Members

e Ms. Caitlin Durkovich, Special Assistant to the President and Deputy Homeland
Security Advisor for Resilience and Response

e NIAC Members

Concluding Remarks and Adjournment
e Ms. Durkovich

e Mr. Ogunlesi

e Ms. Lehman
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